
MEN’S & WOMEN’S
FITNESS FW/13



Running

Top:
Delta Running  
Short Sleeve
Z73507

Bottom:
Delta Running Capri
Z60234

Trainer:
SubLite Duo
V46995

Top:
Delta Running  
Wind Jacket  
Z72106

Bottom:
Delta Running 8 Short
Z60465

Trainer:
SubLite Duo
V46993



Top:
Delta Running  
Wind Jacket
Z72106

Bottom:
Delta Running 8 Short
Z60465

Trainer:
SubLite Duo
V46993



Top:
Delta Running  
Short Sleeve
Z67017

Bottom:
Delta Running  
Windproof Short
Z58392

Trainer:
Delta Series Cushion
V47300

Top:
Delta Running  
Long Bra
Z73522

Bottom:
Delta Running Short
Z62128



Top:
Delta 1/4 Zip 
Z71286

Bottom:
Delta Running  
Windproof Short
Z58392

Trainer:
RealFlex Run 2.0
V46842

Top:
Delta Running 
Rain-Wind Jacket
Z61508

Bottom:
Delta Running Capri
Z60234

Trainer:
RealFlex Run 2.0
V46850



Top:
Delta 1/4 Zip
Z71286

Bottom:
Delta Running  
Wind Proof Short
Z58392

Trainer:
RealFlex Run 2.0
V46842

Top:
Delta Running  
Rain-Wind Jacket
Z61508

Bottom:
Delta Running Capri
Z60234

Trainer:
RealFlex Run 2.0
V46850



Top:
Delta Series Insulated Vest
Z60488

Top: 
Delta Series 1/2 Polar Fleece
Z73495

Bottom:
Delta Series Brushed Tight
Z58464

Trainer:
Outdoor Wild
V46871

Top:
Delta Series Insulated Vest
Z58807

Top: 
Delta Series Long Sleeve
Z60268

Bottom:
Delta Running Thermal Tight
Z60482

Trainer:
Delta Series Trail
V48173





Training

Top:
Train Crew Sweatshirt
Z62146

Bottom:
Train Printed LBT
Z62133

Top:
Train Bonded Fleece Jacket
Z58474

Bottom:
Delta Series Training Legging
Z73307



Top:
Train Bonded  
Fleece Jacket
Z58474

Bottom:
Delta Series  
Training Legging
Z73307

Trainer:
RealFlex Fusion TR 3
V46268

Top:
Train Crew  
Sweatshirt
Z62146

Bottom:
Fitted Capri
Z73304

Trainer:
Realflex  
Fusion TR 3
V46269



Top:
Delta Rain  
Shell Jacket
Z58451

Top:
Delta Series  
Train Stretch Top
Z67055

Bottom: 
Delta Series Board Short  
Z67054

Trainer:
RealFlex Transition 4.0
V53078

Top:
Delta Series  
Rain-Wind Jacket
Z61508

Bottom:
Fitted Capri
Z73304

Trainer:
RealFlex Fusion TR 3
V52421



Top:
Delta Rain  
Shell Jacket
Z58451

Top:
Delta Series  
Train Stretch Top
Z67055

Bottom:
Delta Series Board Short  
Z67054

Trainer:
RealFlex Transition 4.0
V53078

Top:
Delta Series  
Rain-Wind Jacket
Z61508

Bottom:
Fitted Capri
Z73304



Top:
Lightweight Hooded  
Wind Jacket
Z67072

Top:
Performance Graphic  
Short Sleeve Top
Z67030

Bottom:
10” Knit Short 
Z73284

Trainer:
RealFlex Transition 4.0
V53079



CrossFit

Top:
Reebok CrossFit Short Sleeve 
Performance Top
Z65164



Top:
Reebok CrossFit  
Racer Bra
Z64208

Bottom:
Reebok CrossFit  
Board Print
Z60485

Trainer:
Reebok CrossFit  
Lifter Plus
V47275



Top:
Reebok CrossFit  
Long Sleeve Midweight Print  
Z65165

Bottom:
Reebok CrossFit  
Speedwick Short Print
Z58393

Trainer:
Reebok CrossFit OLY Lifter
V47271



Top:
Reebok CrossFit Short  
Sleeve Performance Top
Z65164

Top:
Reebok CrossFit  
Cordura Board Short
Z65015

Bottom:
Reebok CrossFit  
Compression Tight Pant
Z58492

Trainer:
Reebok CrossFit Nano 3.0
V47094



Top:
Reebok CrossFit  
Long Sleeve Cupron Shirt
Z58094

Bottom:
Reebok CrossFit Capri 
Z35978

Trainer:
Reebok CrossFit Endurance
V46664



Dance

Top:
Own Beat Short Bra
Z58806

Bottom:
Own Mix Capri
Z58829

Trainer:
Dance URLEAD Mid
V47136

Top:
Own Beat PR LBT
Z70447

Bottom:
Dance Woven Cargo
Z36248

Trainer:
Dance URLEAD
V47145

Top:
Own Mix Hoodie
Z58825

Bottom:
Own Moves Pant
Z70430

Trainer:
Dance URLEAD
V47149



Top:
Own Beat Short Bra
Z58806

Bottom:
Own Mix Capri
Z58829

Trainer:
Dance URLEAD Mid
V47136

Top:
Own Beat PR LBT
Z70447

Bottom:
Dance Woven Cargo
Z36248

Trainer:
Dance URLEAD
V47145

Top:
Own Mix Hoodie
Z58825

Bottom:
Own Moves Pant
Z70430

Trainer:
Dance URLEAD
V47149





Aerobics

Top:
Modern Step  
Long Sleeve
Z64317

Bottom: 
Hop Kick Cat Suit
Z71408

Top:
Aint No Tee
Z71397

Bottom:
Modern Step Tight
Z58769

Trainer:
Studio Step Again
V47384

Trainer:
Studio Step Again
V47384



Top:
Aint No Tee
Z71397

Bottom:
Modern Step Tight
Z58769

Trainer:
Studio Step Again
V47384

Top:
Modern Step  
Long Sleeve
Z64317

Bottom:
Hop Kick Cat Suit
Z71408

Trainer:
Studio Step Again
V47384

Trainer:
Studio Step Again
V47384



Top:
Modern Step  
Long Sleeve
Z64317

Bottom:
Hop Kick Cat Suit
Z71408

Trainer:
Studio Step Again
V47384

Top:
Aint No Tee
Z71397

Bottom:
Modern Step Tight
Z58769

Trainer:
Studio Step Again
V47384



Yoga

Top:
Make Your Own  
Yoga Striped 
Z71700

Bottom:
Pure Yoga Pant
Z71665

Top:
Make Your Own  
Yoga Short Bra
Z72080

Bottom:
String Relax Pant
Z71616

Top:
Yoga Burnout  
V-Neck
Z64370

Bottom:
Yoga Capri Tight
Z46843



Top:
Make Your Own  
Yoga Short Bra
Z72080

Bottom:
String Relax Pant
Z71616

Top:
RealFlex Cool  
Seamless Long Bra
ARWP2230

Bottom:
Pure Yoga Pant
Z71665



Top:
Yoga Burnout V-Neck
Z64370

Top:
Make Your Own Yoga Striped 
Z71700

Top:
Make Your Own Yoga Short Bra
Z72080

Bottom:
String Relax Pant
Z71616

Bottom:
Pure Yoga Pant
Z71665

Top:
Power Stripe Sweater
Z64399

Bottom: 
String Relax Cuffed Pant
Z59034



Top:
Power Stripe Sweater
Z64399

Bottom:
String Relax Cuffed Pant
Z59034



Walking

Trainer: 
Reebok Delta  
One Series Quest
V46286



Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Quest
V46289

Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Quest
V46286



Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Quest
V46289

Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Quest
V46286



Top:
Lightweight Hooded  
Wind Jacket
Z67072

Bottom:
DSO Insulation Pant
Z46012

Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Quest
V46286

Top:
Delta Series  
1/2 Polar Fleece
Z73495

Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Quest
V46289



Top:
Delta Knit 1/4 Zip  
Long Sleeve Top
Z67043

Bottom:
DSO Insulation Pant
Z46012

Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Sawcut
V46299

Top:
Delta Series  
Rain-Wind Jacket
Z61508

Bottom:
RealFlex Cool Pant
ARWP2234

Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Sawcut
V46304

Top:
RealFlex Cool  
Seamless Long Bra
ARWP2230

Bottom:
RealFlex  
Cool Pant
ARWP2234

Trainer:
RealFlex Move II
V46320

Top:
RealFlex Cool  
Seamless Long Bra
ARWP2230

Bottom:
RealFlex  
Cool Pant
ARWP2234

Trainer:
RealFlex Move II
V46317



Trainer:
Reebok Delta  
One Series Seeker
V46882



PR 
Contacts

UK
Kirsten Pugsley	
Marketing Specialist	
kirsten.pugsley@reebok.com	
(+44) 161 930 2464

Laura Coller	
Account Director	
laura.coller@mcsaatchi.com 	
(+44) 774 7832 519
----
NORDICS
Cecilia Lindén	
PR Manager Nordics	
cecilia.linden@reebok.com	
0046 705 47 63 00

Filip Lagerback	
Marketing and PR Manager Classics	
Filip.Lagerback@reebok.com	
----
ITALY
Alegra  O’Hare	
Brand Director	
Alegra.O’Hare@Reebok.com	
+39 039 2715 561

Sascha Welters	
Sr Brand Marketing Manager	
SASCHA.WELTERS@REEBOK.COM	
+39 039 2715436

Alessandra Corbi	
PR Manager	
Alessandra.Corbi@reebok.com	
+39 342 8228722 
Elettra Albertini	
PR Assistant	
Elettra.Albertini@reebok.com	
+39 02 89124333

GREECE, SERBIA & CROATIA
Ioanna Kiriakou - Greece and Cyprus	
Specialist, Brand Activation Reebok Greece	
ioanna.kiriakou@adidas.com	  
(+30) 210 893 0869

Tijana Vukovic - Serbia	
Specialist, Brand Activation Reebok Serbia	  
tijana.vukovic@adidas.com 	
(+381) 11 285 4913

Ivana Kurtovic - Croatia and Slovenia
Specialist, Brand Activation Reebok  
Croatia & Slovenia	
Ivana.Kurtovic@reebok.com	
(+385) 15 630 752

CC: Nina Romano on ALL	
Senior Brand Marketing Manager	
Nina.Romano@adidas.com	
(+30) 210 8930 878
----
POLAND, CZECH & SLOVAKIA
Zofia Korecka-Rejczak	  
Brand Director Reebok CEE	
Zofia.Korecka-Rejczak@reebok.com
(+)48 22 571-6722

Kristyna Paleckova  (CR)	
Brand Activation Manager Reebok	
Kristyna.Paleckova@reebok.com	
(+)420 724 460 039

Midlarikova, Katarina (SK)	
Brand Activation Manager Reebok	
Katarina.Midlarikova@adidas-group.com	
(+) 421 911 425 350

Auzina-Grabeca, Ilze (Baltics)	
Brand Activation Manager Reebok	
Ilze.Auzina-Grabeca@reebok.com	
(+)371 29 333 883

Kępinski, Michał (Poland)	
Brand Activation Manager Reebok	
Michal.Kepinski@reebok.com	
(+)48.22.571.6734

Stephan Drescher	
BU Director Classics (also PR)	
stephan.drescher@reebok.com	
+49 (9132) 84 8176

Maria Goettlich	
Public Relations Manager Sport	
maria.goettlich@reebok.com 	
0049 9132 8165
----
RUSSIA, UKRAINE, KAZAKHSTAN
Julia Grishina	
Brand Communications Manager	
Julia.Grishina@adidas-group.com	
+7 (925) 411-51-22

FRANCE 
Patricia Menant	  
PR manager 
patricia.menant@reebok.com	  
(+)33611044545
Laura Usseglio	  
Social media & PR expert 
laura.usseglio@reebok.com	  
(+)33608563444

Juliette Delarue 
Brand Marketing Manager 
juliette.delarue@reebok.com 
(+)33685838847
----
SPAIN & PORTUGAL
Spain - Sarai Hernandez	
Communication & PR Performance Spain	 
sarai.hernandez@reebok.com	
34671753401

Spain - David Perea	  
Communication & PR Classic/Kids Spain	  
david.perea@reebok.com	
34661050022

Spain - Anna Sio	
Brand Marketing Manager		
Portugal - Paula Dias	
Brand Comms Portugal	
paula.dias@reebok.com	
351 91 852 3954
----
US
Jenny Shanley	
Head of US Public Relations  
and Marketing Services	
jenny.shanley@reebok.com	
+781-401-4548 (w)

Kalie Kalustyan	
Associate PR Manager	
kalie.kalustyan@reebok.com	
+1 (781) 401-4432



CANADA
Stewart Clark	
Brand Leader - Reebok	
stewart.clark@reebok.com	
905) 266-4322Bernard Cote	

PR - Account Manager - Exacto	
bcote@exacto.ca	
(514) 273.3793 x 236
----
SLAM (NON JV)
Jaume Casas		
jaume.casas@reebok.com	
+507 305-6884

Pueblas, Ludmila 	
PR manager	
Ludmila.Pueblas@externals.reebok.com	  
+507 303 5700 ext: 312
----
LAM JV
Vamberto Ribeiro (ARGENTINA/BRAZIL)	  
Marketing Manager	
vamberto.ribeiro@reebok.com	  
+55 11 97280-4992
----
JAPAN
Erika Shimoyama	  
PR specialist	
erika.shimoyama@reebok.com	
+81-3-6872-3755

CC: Takao Watanabe	
Head of Brand Marketing	
takao.watanabe@reebok.com	
+81-3-5228-9878

Naoki Takenoshita	
Marketing/PR manager Classics	
Naoki.Takenoshita@reebok.com	
----
SOUTH KOREA
Ted Ahn 	  
Marketing Specialist	
ted.ahn@reebok.com	
82.2.2186.0686

Son, HyunJu 	
PR specialist	
HyunJu.Son@reebok.com

CC: Na-Young Lee
Brand Marketing Manager	
----
INDIA
Neharika Malhotra 	
Marketing Executive 	
neharika.malhotra@reebok.com	
W: +91 124 412 4280 

M: 91-9999234317

CC: Kanika Mittal 	
Head - Mareketing and Brand 
communications 	
kanika.mittal@reebok.com	
W: 91 124 412 4265
----
CHINA
Coco Li (CHINA)	
Senior Marketing Manager	
Coco.Li@reebok.com	
+86 (0) 21 2525 6080
----
HONG KONG
Yolanda Ching 	
PR Executive	
yolanda.ching@reebok.com	
+852 2149 3212

CC: Christy Li (Classics) 	
Senior Marketing Executive	
christy.li@reebok.com	
+852 2149 3929
----
TAIWAN
Chi Chi Liu (TAIWAN)		
chichi.liu@reebok.com	
+886 221836381

AUSTRALIA
Karl Pohlman	
Brand Manager	
karl.pohlman@reebok.com.au
+612 83063294 / +614 20301942

Ben Kinnaird	
Marketing Manager	
ben.kinnaird@reebok.com.au	
+612 83063226
----
INDONESIA
Ucok Lee	
General Manager	
ucok.lee@map.co.id	
+62 215750787 / +62 811984520

Alia Maheswari	
Marketing Manager	
Alia.maheswari@map.co.id	
+62215746019 Ext 630
----
MALAYSIA
Manish 
General Manager 
manish@rsh.com.my	
+603 51232651 
+6012 2547667

Leong Moon Weng	
Marketing Manager	
moonweng@rsh.com.my	
+603 51232688 
+6012 3546156
----
SINGAPORE
Jek Long	
General Manager	
jeklong@rsh.com.sg	
+65 63099316 
+65 97222908

Crispian Leong	
Marketing Manager	
crispian@rsh.com.sg	
+65 63099364
----
THAILAND
Pisut Bannag	
General Manager	
pisut@ttsport.co.th
662 862 0790-4 
+668 11550022

Marisa Chandavimol	
Marketing Manager	
marisa@ttsport.co.th	
+6685 918 0505
----
PHILLIPPINES
Yoya Maglaya	
Brand Manager	
yoya@rsh.com.ph	
+632 5704100 
+639 175029692

Villy Bay	
Marketing Manager	
villy@rsh.com.ph	
+632 5704100

SEA+Pacific HQ 
(based in Singapore)	
Henry Quek	
Distributor Manager	
henry.quek@adidas.com	
+6598466449
----
MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA
Karin Louzado	
Head of Marketing	
Karin.Louzado@reebok.com	
+97142068962

Nayan Pai 	
Brand Marketing Specialist	
nayan.pai@reebok.com	
+97142068964

TURKEY
Gamze Vural 	
Category Merchandising Specialist	
gamze.vural@reebok.com	
+902123552830

Deniz Aydog	
Communication & Retail Marketing 
Specialist 	
deniz.aydog@reebok.com	
+902123552860
----
INTERSPORT	
Thomas Whener	
Account Marketing Manager	
thomas.whener@reebok.com	
00 41 (0) 41 784 35 61 

Corinne Aaron-Pavic	
Trade Marketing Manager	
Corinne.Aaron@reebok.com	
+31-(0)20 573-4677
----
FOOTLOCKER	
Mirjam Michels	
Account Marketing Manager 
Randy Soewarno	  
PR manager



WWW.REEBOK.COM


